
Team # Team Name
1 Emerson Ceiling Fan Tim Herzberg, Keith Gilomen, Gary Bargetzi
2 Luitjohan Flooring Steve Ribbing, Mike Kirchoff, Kevin Foederer, Terry Box
3 Korte Meat Processing Dave Korte, Jeff Croak, Bill Kealey
4 "A" Flight Sleepers Jason Weiss, Jared Zappia, Patrick Jakel
5 Loyet Matt Loyet, Dave Loyet, Bill Schaefer, Don Gehrig
6 Tri-Ford Scott Novak, Kevin Hemann, Barry Harris
7 Cummerbunds & Bowties Kirk Pacatte, Jason Smith, Mike Riffel
8 Off in the Wooods Daryn Reichman, Chris Martz, Wayne Keeven, Brent Portell
9 TBD Rodney Miller, Matt Miller, Rick Rogers
10 3D's & a DD Paul Seiberlich Jr., Dave Bargetzi, Kip Pabst, Wayne Waldman

Date Day       Weekly Scheduled Matches
4/29/2008 Tuesday 2 vs 6 4 vs 9 7 vs 10 1 vs 3 1st half
5/1/2008 Thursday 5 vs 8
5/6/2008 Tuesday 3 vs 9 5 vs 7 2 vs 4
5/8/2008 Thursday 6 vs 10 1 vs 8

5/13/2008 Tuesday 1 vs 9 2 vs 8 3 vs 7 4 vs 6
5/15/2008 Thursday 5 vs 10
5/20/2008 Tuesday 1 vs 7 4 vs 8 5 vs 9 3 vs 6
5/22/2008 Thursday 2 vs 10
5/27/2008 Tuesday
5/29/2008 Thursday
6/3/2008 Tuesday 1 vs 10 2 vs 7 3 vs 4 5 vs 6
6/5/2008 Thursday 8 vs 9

6/10/2008 Tuesday 1 vs 5 2 vs 3 4 vs 7 6 vs 9
6/12/2008 Thursday 8 vs 10
6/17/2008 Tuesday 1 vs 6 2 vs 9 3 vs 5 4 vs 10
6/19/2008 Thursday 7 vs 8
6/24/2008 Tuesday 1 vs 4 2 vs 5 3 vs 10 6 vs 8 7 vs 9
6/26/2008 Thursday
7/1/2008 Tuesday 2nd half
7/3/2008 Thursday
7/8/2008 Tuesday 1 vs 2 4 vs 5 6 vs 7 9 vs 10

7/10/2008 Thursday 3 vs 8
7/15/2008 Tuesday 1 vs 3 2 vs 6 5 vs 8 4 vs 9
7/17/2008 Thursday 7 vs 10
7/22/2008 Tuesday 1 vs 8 2 vs 4 3 vs 9 5 vs 7
7/24/2008 Thursday 6 vs 10
7/29/2008 Tuesday 1 vs 9 2 vs 8 3 vs 7 4 vs 6
7/31/2008 Thursday 5 vs 10
8/5/2008 Tuesday 1 vs 7 2 vs 10 3 vs 6 4 vs 8 5 vs 9
8/7/2008 Thursday

8/12/2008 Tuesday 1 vs 10 2 vs 7 3 vs 4 5 vs 6
8/14/2008 Thursday 8 vs 9
8/19/2008 Tuesday 2 vs 3 4 vs 7 6 vs 9 1 vs 5
8/21/2008 Thursday 8 vs 10
8/26/2008 Tuesday 1 vs 6 2 vs 9 3 vs 5 4 vs 10 7 vs 8
8/28/2008 Thursday
9/2/2008 Tuesday

Play from white tees

No League Scheduled
No League Scheduled

   Play-off Night & League Banquet

No League Scheduled
No League Scheduled

Men's Scramble League
" A "  Flight

No handicapping
When playing against a "blind" (no opponent), play against 2 under par (holes 1 & 6 are birdies)

Team Members


